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THONNARD RENE
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
BRI SBAO S- FANI EL

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU

BRI SBAO S- FANI EL
STAELENS @QUY

STAELENS GUY

LAGUESSE MARCEL
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
BRI SBAO S- FANI EL
SCHOUTEDE W LLY

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU

LAGUESSE MARCEL
WATY G ET D
THONNARD RENE
WATY G ET D

BRI SBO S RO ET LAU

WATY G ET D
WATY G ET D.
KNUBBEN MSE
LAGUESSE MARCEL
KNUBBEN MSE

BRI SBA S- FANI EL
LAGUESSE MARCEL
LAGUESSE MARCEL
KNUBBEN MSE
KNUBBEN M&E
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
Bl NAME JORDAN
SCHOUTEDE W LLY
STAELENS GQUY
WATY G ET D
LAGUESSE MARCEL
WATY G ET D
LAGUESSE MARCEL
WATY G ET D

"L'Aigle" Louveigné
Constatations de REIMS du 200414 Catégorie vieux avec 15 amateurs et 111 pigeons

FRAI PONT
THEUX
THEUX
SPRI MONT
THEUX
BEAUFAYS
BEAUFAYS
FORET
THEUX
THEUX
THEUX
THEUX
SPRI MONT
FORET
MALMEDY
FRAI PONT
MALMEDY
SPRI MONT
MALMEDY
MALMEDY
TROOZ
FORET
TROOZ
THEUX
FORET
FORET
TROOZ
TROOZ
THEUX
TROOZ
THEUX
BEAUFAYS
MALMEDY
FORET
MALMEDY
FORET
MALMEDY

189908
185665
2
184464
3
185972
2
188334
191726

N N DN O b

193804

AW WNDN

190119

121015098
111028915
121014035
101019599
120196709
121007201
121007227
111005178
111028752
121014038
121014029
111029892
111037480
111029284
121014966
111029781
101012013
111037481
111029983
121014865
111005131

3 121015574

A W O~ ODN

121037129
121014024
111029274
121015578
111005137
121037126

3 121015523

187737

128029979

4 101008512

N N O o 01w

121007211
121014957
111029279
111029614
111029285
121014942

1/3
9/ 14
4/ 14
217
14/ 14
1/5
2/5
6/ 14
1/5
5/ 14
3/ 14
3/5
4/ 7
2/ 14
4/ 21
3/3
3/21
1/7
15/ 21
20/ 21
10/ 14
9/ 14
3/ 14
2/ 14
14/ 14
8/ 14
11/ 14
2/ 14
4/ 5
1/1
2/5
3/5
5/ 21
11/ 14
17/ 21
5/ 14
11/ 21

200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414
200414

120132, 0
120359, 0
120416, 0
120319, 9
120618, 0
121137, 0
121244, 0
121844, 0
122329, 0
121838, 0
122058, 0
122813, 0
122138, 9
122809, 0
123708, 0
124111, 0
124732, 0
123823, 0
125307, 0
125308, 0
125215, 0
125111, 0
125502, 0
125154, 0
125510, 0
125536, 0
125758, 0
125841, 0
130142, 0
125719, 0
130144, 0
125627, 0
130648, 0
130047, 0
130705, 0
130246, 0
130912, 0

1253, 24
1205, 75
1203, 53
1203, 04
1187, 88
1150, 70
1142, 80
1116, 16
1105, 16
1101, 00
1085, 97
1075, 80
1074, 66
1057, 17
1035, 65
993, 33
981, 12
979, 20
954, 15
954, 07
940, 02
936, 13
927, 26
919, 59
917, 96
916, 02
914, 18
911, 04
905, 65
905, 56
905, 51
900, 81
893, 93
893, 50
892, 76
885, 17
884, 14



